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1 a Arztmann Beda 10.00
+ Burkhard Roger 10.00

1 b Buchmann Michael 10.00
+ Marty Lukas (1999) 10.00

1 c Furrer Damian (1998) 10.00
+ Städler Roman 10.00

1 d Grimm Michael 10.00
+ Kirchmeier Christof (1999) 10.00

1 e Gwerder Andreas ** 10.00
+ Ott Dominik * 10.00

1 f Keller Andreas 10.00
+ Kamm Fritz (1999) 10.00

1 g Korrodi Paul * 10.00
+ Stahel Felix * 10.00

1 h Lanter Christian (1998) 10.00
+ Hauser Simon (1998) 10.00

1 i Lehmann Philipp (1999) 10.00
+ Kiener Tobias 10.00

1 j Leuppi Karim 10.00
+ Landolt Cla (1999) 10.00

1 k Leuppi Samir ** 10.00
+ Jöhl Christian * 10.00

1 l Pianta Christian 10.00
+ Dändliker Shane 10.00

1 m Schuler Martin 10.00
+ Läderach Pascal (1999) 10.00

1 n Weibel Lucien 10.00
+ Zehnder Laurent (2000) 10.00

2 a Bickel Roman (1998) 9.75
+ Riedi Thomas 9.75

2 b Frauchiger Remo 9.75
+ Candrian Gian-Luca (1998) 9.75

2 c Furrer Matthias 9.75
+ Buff Alwin 9.75

2 d Kammermann Thomas * 9.75
+ Fankhauser Jürg * 9.75

2 e Nägeli Marco * 9.75
+ Burkhard Patrick * 9.75

2 f Pallaoro Luca 9.75
+ Kiener Raphael (2000) 9.75

2 g Rhyner Beni (1999) 9.75
+ Sieber Marc (2000) 9.75

2 h Wettstein Daniel 9.75
+ Schiesser Patrik (1998) 9.75

2 i Wey Nicola * 9.75
+ Odermatt Michi 9.75

3 a Funk Nicola (1999) 9.00
- Reichmuth Beat 9.00

3 b Reichmuth Beat 9.00
- Funk Nicola (1999) 9.00

4 a Landolt Reto * 8.75
- Schnurrenberger Roman ** 8.75

4 b Schnurrenberger Roman ** 8.75
- Landolt Reto * 8.75

4 c Burkhard Patrick * 8.75
o Nägeli Marco * 8.75

5 a Buff Alwin 8.50
o Furrer Matthias 8.50

5 b Burkhard Roger 8.50
o Arztmann Beda 8.50

5 c Candrian Gian-Luca (1998) 8.50
o Frauchiger Remo 8.50

5 d Dändliker Shane 8.50
o Pianta Christian 8.50

5 e Fankhauser Jürg * 8.50
o Kammermann Thomas * 8.50

5 f Hauser Simon (1998) 8.50
o Lanter Christian (1998) 8.50

5 g Jöhl Christian * 8.50
o Leuppi Samir ** 8.50

5 h Kamm Fritz (1999) 8.50
o Keller Andreas 8.50

5 i Kiener Raphael (2000) 8.50
o Pallaoro Luca 8.50

5 j Kiener Tobias 8.50
o Lehmann Philipp (1999) 8.50

5 k Kirchmeier Christof (1999) 8.50
o Grimm Michael 8.50

5 l Läderach Pascal (1999) 8.50
o Schuler Martin 8.50

5 m Landolt Cla (1999) 8.50
o Leuppi Karim 8.50

5 n Marty Lukas (1999) 8.50
o Buchmann Michael 8.50

5 o Odermatt Michi 8.50
o Wey Nicola * 8.50

5 p Ott Dominik * 8.50
o Gwerder Andreas ** 8.50

5 q Riedi Thomas 8.50
o Bickel Roman (1998) 8.50

5 r Schiesser Patrik (1998) 8.50
o Wettstein Daniel 8.50

5 s Sieber Marc (2000) 8.50
o Rhyner Beni (1999) 8.50

5 t Städler Roman 8.50
o Furrer Damian (1998) 8.50

5 u Stahel Felix * 8.50
o Korrodi Paul * 8.50

5 v Zehnder Laurent (2000) 8.50
o Weibel Lucien 8.50

* Kantonal- bzw. Gauverbandskranzschwinger ** Teilverbandskranzschwinger *** Eidg. Kranzschwinger


